
2023-2024 McDonald Bowling Schedule
Date Start Bus
Mon. Nov. 20 Liberty A 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Mon. Nov. 27 LaBrae H 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Wed. Nov. 29 Bye
Mon. Dec. 4 Lowellville H 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Wed. Dec. 6 Campbell H 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Mon. Dec. 11 Brookfield H 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Wed. Dec. 13 Crestview H 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Wed. Jan. 3 Champion A 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Mon. Jan. 8 Garfield A 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Wed. Jan. 10 Liberty H 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Thur. Jan. 11 LaBrae A 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Wed. Jan. 17 Bye
Mon. Jan. 22 Lowellville A 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Wed. Jan. 24 Campbell A 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Mon. Jan. 29 Brookfield A 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Wed. Jan. 31 Crestview A 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Mon. Feb. 5 Champion H 4:00 PM 3:10 PM
Wed. Feb. 7 Garfield H 4:00 PM 3:10 PM

MVAC - Feb. 3/4
Sectionals - 2/11/2024

Brookfield -  Champion Lanes - 200 Cleveland Ave. - Warren 44483

Campbell -  Holiday Bowl - 777 Youngstown-Poland Rd. - Struthers 44471

Champion - Champion Lanes - 200 Cleveland Ave. - Warren 44483

Crestview - Hunt Club Lanes - 188 Railroad St. - Salem 44460

Garfield - Skylane Bowling - 8311 Windham St. - Garrettsville 44231

LaBrae - Freeway Lanes - 2700 Parkman NW - Warren 44485

Liberty - McKinley Lanes - 2666 Robbins Ave. - Niles 44446



Lowellville - Holiday Bowl - 777 Youngstown-Poland Rd. - Struthers 44471

McDonald -  Holiday Bowl - 777 Youngstown-Poland Rd. - Struthers 44471


